
2016 REAL PROPERTY TAX LIST PROOF COPY PAGE 1
TAXING DISTRICT 39 NORTH ARLINGTON COUNTY 02 BERGEN

LAST BLOCK# LAND DESCRIPTN OWNERS NAME LAND -EXMPTN- NET DEDUCT SP HMSTD V DED AMT
UPDATE LOT# BLDG DESCRIPT CLASS STREET ADDRESS BANK IMPROV CD VALUE TAXABLE C C O TX Q M U E

QUALIF ADDITIONAL LOTS CITY & STATE ZIP TOTAL VALUE D N W CD C C N T 2015 TAX
ACCT# ACREAGE PROPERTY LOCATION ZONE XMAP T N 2016 1ST

0111 PIPE.LINE TRANSCONTINENTAL GAS PIPE LINE CORP 1400000 1400000 .00
VAR GAS PIPEING 1 PO BOX 2400 MD 46-4 0

TULSA, OK 741021396 1400000 42182.00
000100-1 .0000 VARIOUS LOCATIONS 21091.00

0111 1 125X340 ARLINGTON DINER INC. 510000 1150600 .00
1 DINER 4A 1 RIVER RD 640600

NORTH ARLINGTON NJ 070316101 1150600 34667.58
000200-2 .9757 RIVER ROAD 17333.79

0712 1 315X340 1135 RIVER ROAD REALTY LLC 1880000 5154500 .00
2 SHOPPING CENTER 4A 1355 15TH ST, SUITE 130 3274500

L-3,L-4 FORT LEE, NEW JERSEY 07024 5154500 *PARTIAL* 155305.09
000300-3 2.4587 11-23-25 RIVER ROAD 77652.55

0814 1 54600 SF BNB INC 1000000 1753200 .00
5 4B 225 RIVER STREET #2103 753200

HOBOKEN, NJ 07030 1753200 52823.92
000600-6 1.2534 39 RIVER RD 26411.96

0814 1 27300 SF BBN LLC 525000 1302600 .00
6 .8LT FACTORY 4B 225 RIVER STREET #2103 777600

HOBOKEN, NJ 07030 1302600 39247.34
000700-7 .6267 41-43 RIVER RD 19623.67

0813 1 25576 SF CORRADOS RLTY OF NO ARLINGTON LLC 509300 2039000 .00
7 .8LT FACTORY 4A 1578 MAIN AVE 1529700

CLIFTON, NJ 07011 2039000 61435.07
000800-8 .5871 45-47 RIVER RD 30717.54

0115 1 FRONT 114.75 CORRADOS RLTY OF NO ARLINGTON LLC 698300 1367400 .00
8 STCO BLD 4A 1578 MAIN AVE 669100

CLIFTON, NJ 07011 1367400 41199.76
000900-9 114.7500 65 RIVER RD 20599.88

1212 1 30500 SF RIYA HIRAL INVESTMTS LLC 535000 634600 .00
9 MACHINESHOP 4B 77 RIVER RD 99600

NORTH ARLINGTON, NJ 07031 634600 19120.50
001000-7 .7002 77 RIVER RD 9560.25

0111 1 12200 SF KEARNY WATER DEPT. 105000 105000 .00
10 1 570 ELM ST 0

KEARNY NJ 070323605 105000 3163.65
001100-8 .2801 81 RIVER RD 1581.83

0114 2 59.97X87 BELL PIKE MOTORS 183200 217700 .00
1 STCOBLDG 4A 2 RIVER RD 34500

NORTH ARLINGTON NJ 070316102 217700 6559.30
001200-9 .1198 2 RIVER RD 3279.65

0515 2 112.5X97 MINNA KARL LLC 397600 397600 .00
2 SANDY 1 59 CLAREMONT AVE 00045 0

COLONIA, NJ 07067 397600 *PARTIAL* 12452.73
001300-0 .2505 12 RIVER RD 6226.37

0111 2 37.5X97 DEL RUSSO, KIRK 135100 425800 .00
3 CEMBLKBRFRT 4A 473 RIVERVIEW AVENUE 290700

RUTHERFORD, NJ 07070 425800 12829.35
001400-1 .0835 20 RIVER RD 6414.68

0111 2 37.5X100 DEL RUSSO, KIRK 135100 135100 .00
4 4A 473 RIVERVIEW AVENUE 0

NORTH ARLINGTON, NJ 07031 135100 4070.56
001500-2 .0861 RIVER RD 2035.28

0712 2 113X100 26-28 RIVER ROAD REALTY LLC 423800 610000 .00
5 LAUDROMAT 4A 1355 15TH ST, SUITE 130 186200

L-6 FORT LEE, NEW JERSEY 07024 610000 18379.30
001600-3 .2594 26-28 RIVER RD 9189.65

8437400 0 2

8255700 16693100 512/06/15
20:54:49
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LAST BLOCK# LAND DESCRIPTN OWNERS NAME LAND -EXMPTN- NET DEDUCT SP HMSTD V DED AMT
UPDATE LOT# BLDG DESCRIPT CLASS STREET ADDRESS BANK IMPROV CD VALUE TAXABLE C C O TX Q M U E

QUALIF ADDITIONAL LOTS CITY & STATE ZIP TOTAL VALUE D N W CD C C N T 2015 TAX
ACCT# ACREAGE PROPERTY LOCATION ZONE XMAP T N 2016 1ST

0111 2 45.24X115 WOZNIAK, BARBARA 177800 348500 .00
7.B BRFR2F 2 34 RIVER ROAD 170700

NORTH ARLINGTON, NJ 07031 348500 10500.31
001900-6 .1194 34 RIVER RD 5250.16

0111 2 30.16X110.58 RODRIQUEZ,ROLANDO & BERTHA 115500 237800 .00
7.01 1FAM 2 32 RIVER RD 122300

NORTH ARLINGTON NJ 070316102 237800 7164.91
001800-5 .0766 32 RIVER RD 3582.46

0914 2 60X75 SOURIAL,RAYMOND & NADIA 151400 399800 .00
8.A 2 1 LOCUST AVENUE 00045 248400

NORTH ARLINGTON NJ 070316146 399800 12045.97
002000-4 .1033 141 STEVENS PL 6022.99

0111 2 62X75 DEAN, JOSE LUIS & RITA 170800 350100 .00
8.B FR2F 2 139 STEVENS PL 179300

NORTH ARLINGTON, NJ 07031 350100 10548.51
002100-5 .1067 139 STEVENS PL 5274.26

0111 2 37.5X100 MEJIA, PATRICIA 152000 262900 .00
9 FR1F 2 41 ROOSEVELT ST 110900

NORTH ARLINGTON, NJ 07031 262900 7921.18
002200-6 .0861 41 ROOSEVELT ST 3960.59

0111 2 37.5X100 WEBER,ROBERT J & LAURA J 152000 259800 .00
10 FR1F 2 39 ROOSEVELT ST 00660 107800

NORTH ARLINGTON NJ 070316128 259800 7827.77
002300-7 .0861 39 ROOSEVELT ST 3913.89

0111 2 37.5X100 HAYES, EILEEN 152000 348300 .00
11 STUCCO2F 2 35 ROOSEVELT ST 196300

NORTH ARLINGTON, NJ 07031 348300 10494.28
002400-8 .0861 35 ROOSEVELT ST 5247.14

0111 2 37.5X100 CACCIAPAGLIA,MICHELE & ANGELA 152000 335400 .00
12 FRSTUCCO1F 2 33 ROOSEVELT ST 183400

NORTH ARLINGTON NJ 070316128 335400 10105.60
002500-9 .0861 33 ROOSEVELT ST 5052.80

0111 2 37.5X100 HERRON, TIMOTHY M 152000 261400 .00
13 FRBR1F 2 27 ROOSEVELT ST 02700 109400

NORTH ARLINGTON, NJ 07031 261400 7875.98
002600-0 .0861 27 ROOSEVELT ST 3937.99

1214 2 37.5X100 PANEPINTO, ROBERT P & PAULA B 152000 274100 .00
14 FRBR1F 2 25 ROOSEVELT STREET 05880 122100

NORTH ARLINGTON, NJ 07031 274100 8258.63
002700-1 .0861 25 ROOSEVELT ST 4129.32

0111 2 37.5X100 CARUSO, DOMINICK & HELEN 152000 266800 .00
15 FRBR1F 2 23 ROOSEVELT ST 114800

NORTH ARLINGTON NJ 070316128 266800 8038.68
002800-2 .0861 23 ROOSEVELT ST 4019.34

0111 2 37.5X95 BRUNNER, DIANE & COOK, NANCY 151300 269600 .00
16 FRBR1F 2 19 ROOSEVELT ST 00660 118300

NORTH ARLINGTON, NJ 07031 269600 8123.05
002900-3 .0818 19 ROOSEVELT ST 4061.53

0111 2 37.5X95 CARUSO, ANGELO & HELEN 151300 280500 .00
17 FRBR1F 2 17 ROOSEVELT ST 129200

NORTH ARLINGTON NJ 070316128 280500 8451.47
003000-1 .0818 17 ROOSEVELT ST 4225.74

1013 2 37.5X90 SCHRIER, DAVID J 150500 321400 .00
18 FR1BR2F 2 11 ROOSEVELT STREET 170900

NORTH ARLINGTON, NJ 07031 321400 9683.78
003100-2 .0775 15 ROOSEVELT ST 4841.89

2132600 0 2

2083800 4216400 1812/06/15
20:54:49
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1013 2 37.5X90 SCHRIER, DAVID J 150500 294800 .00
19 FRBR2F 2 11 ROOSEVELT STREET 144300

NORTH ARLINGTON, NJ 07031 294800 8882.32
003200-3 .0775 11 ROOSEVELT ST 4441.16

0111 2 48.95X85 MICHAEL G. INC. 160100 275500 .00
20 FRBR1F 2 9 ROOSEVELT STREET 115400

NORTH ARLINGTON, NJ 070318215 275500 8300.82
003300-4 .0955 9 ROOSEVELT ST 4150.41

0111 2 50X85 GROSS, ARTHUR & RONALD T/A BELLMTRS 81000 87300 .00
21 2 2 RIVER RD 6300

NORTH ARLINGTON NJ 070316102 87300 2630.35
003400-5 .0976 ROOSEVELT ST 1315.18

0713 3 50X64.42 GARCIA FLORES, LITA R (CORREA) 139100 265000 .00
1 FR1F 2 21 BELLEVILLE TURNPIKE 125900

NORTH ARLINGTON, NJ 07031 265000 7984.45
003500-6 .0739 21 BELLEVILLE PIKE 3992.23

0111 3 50X62.4 ALI, MOHAMED A. & CHRISTINE 139100 222300 .00
2 FR1F 2 25 BELLEVILLE TPKE. 83200

NORTH ARLINGTON, NJ 07031 222300 6697.90
003600-7 .0716 25 BELLEVILLE PIKE 3348.95

0111 3 34.44X100 CASTANHEIRA, JASON & HAZEL MONTES 149000 274200 .00
3 FR1F 2 8 ROOSEVELT ST 125200

NORTH ARLINGTON, NJ 07031 274200 8261.65
003700-8 .0791 8 ROOSEVELT ST 4130.83

0111 3 34.4X100 GAGEN, WILLIAM & BEVERLY 149000 296900 .00
4 FR1F 2 10 ROOSEVELT ST 00045 147900

NORTH ARLINGTON NJ 070316129 296900 8945.60
003800-9 .0790 10 ROOSEVELT ST 4472.80

0111 3 34.41X100 GRAZIANO, JEANNE 149000 217400 .00
5 FR1F 2 12 ROOSEVELT ST 68400

NORTH ARLINGTON, NJ 07031 217400 6550.26
003900-0 .0790 12 ROOSEVELT ST 3275.13

0715 3 34.33X100 WHITE (ETAL), DAVID 149000 229200 .00
6 FR1F 2 14 ROOSEVELT ST 80200

NORTH ARLINGTON, NJ 07031 229200 6655.80
004000-8 .0788 14 ROOSEVELT ST 3327.90

0111 3 34.5X100 SILVA, ANTONIO & BELMIRA 149000 279900 .00
7 FR1F 2 18 ROOSEVELT ST. 130900

NORTH ARLINGTON, NJ 07031 279900 8433.39
004100-9 .0792 18 ROOSEVELT ST 4216.70

1112 3 34.09X100 MALINOWSKI, BOGDAN & HALINA 149000 249000 .00
8 FR1F 2 24 ROOSEVELT ST 100000

NORTH ARLINGTON, NJ 07031 249000 7502.37
004200-0 .0783 24 ROOSEVELT ST 3751.19

0111 3 34.42X100 KULESZA, KRZYSZTOF & MARTA 149000 250100 .00
9 FR1F 2 26 ROOSEVELT ST 101100

NORTH ARLINGTON, NJ 07031 250100 7535.51
004300-1 .0790 26 ROOSEVELT ST 3767.76

0111 3 34X100 DANDORPH, KENNETH M. & ELIZABETH J. 149000 266300 .00
10 FR1F 2 28 ROOSEVELT ST 117300

NORTH ARLINGTON, NJ 07031 266300 8023.62
004400-2 .0781 28 ROOSEVELT ST 4011.81

1011 3 34.43X100 LEE, SUE SOON 149000 252900 .00
11 FR1F 2 32 ROOSEVELT ST 103900

NORTH ARLINGTON, NJ 07031 252900 7619.88
004500-3 .0790 32 ROOSEVELT ST 3809.94

2010800 0 3

1450000 3460800 1112/06/15
20:54:49
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0111 3 34.33X100 GUISE,JOHN & BRIDGET 149000 239100 V 1 02 250.00
12 FR1F 2 34 ROOSEVELT ST 02670 90100

NORTH ARLINGTON NJ 070316129 239100 6954.08
004600-4 .0788 34 ROOSEVELT ST 3477.04

0111 3 34.34X100 GOMEZ, ALCIDRA 149000 292700 .00
13 FR1F 2 36 ROOSEVELT AVE 143700

NORTH ARLINGTON, NJ 07031 292700 8819.05
004700-5 .0788 36 ROOSEVELT ST 4409.53

0111 3 34.56X100 DISANTO, COSMO & PATRICIA 149000 267100 .00
14 FR1F 2 38 ROOSEVELT ST. 04395 118100

NORTH ARLINGTON, NJ 07031 267100 8047.72
004800-6 .0793 38 ROOSEVELT ST 4023.86

0111 3 37.5X100 RODRIGUEZ, ELADIO & GENEROSA 152000 256700 .00
15 FR1F 2 123 STEVENS PL 02640 104700

NORTH ARLINGTON NJ 070316144 256700 7734.37
004900-7 .0861 123 STEVENS PL 3867.19

0111 3 37.5X100 CAAMANO, ALBERTO E & NORMA F 152000 251000 .00
16 FRBR 1F 2 39 NEWELL PL 99000

NORTH ARLINGTON, NJ 07031 251000 7562.63
005000-5 .0861 39 NEWELL PLACE 3781.32

0614 3 37.5X100 BOAVENTURA, EUGENIO A & ANA MARIA 152000 251300 .00
17 FRBR1F 2 37 NEWELL PLACE 99300

NORTH ARLINGTON, NJ 07031 251300 7571.67
005100-6 .0861 37 NEWELL PL 3785.84

1012 3 37.5X100 MANNINE,MICHAEL & SANDRA 152000 307400 D 1 02 250.00
18 FRBR1F 2 33 NEWELL PL 01175 155400

NORTH ARLINGTON NJ 070316119 307400 9011.96
005200-7 .0861 33 NEWELL PL 4505.98

0713 3 37.5X100 HURLEY, ROBERT J & JANE R 152000 254000 .00
19 FR1F 2 31 NEWELL PLACE 102000

NORTH ARLINGTON, NJ 07031 254000 7653.02
005300-8 .0861 31 NEWELL PL 3826.51

0111 3 37.5X100 ELLIS, BRIAN & LINDA 152000 275600 .00
20 FR1F 2 29 NEWELL PL 123600

NORTH ARLINGTON NJ 070316119 275600 8303.83
005400-9 .0861 29 NEWELL PL 4151.92

0111 3 37.5X100 MORRISON, SHARON A 152000 302100 .00
21 FR1F 2 27 NEWELL PL 02027 150100

NORTH ARLINGTON, NJ 07031 302100 9102.27
005500-0 .0861 27 NEWELL PL 4551.14

0913 3 37.5X100 SOUHLAKIS, MICHAEL & JOSEPH 152000 293800 .00
22 FR1F 2 23 NEWELL PL 141800

NORTH ARLINGTON, NJ 07031 293800 8852.19
005600-1 .0861 23 NEWELL PL 4426.10

0311 3 37.5X100 BELL, ROBERT J & JAIMIE L 152000 262800 .00
23 FR1F 2 17 NEWELL PL 110800

NORTH ARLINGTON, NJ 07031 262800 7918.16
005700-2 .0861 17 NEWELL PL 3959.08

0111 3 37.5X100 KADZIELAWA,FELIKS & MARIA 152000 247200 .00
24 FR1F 2 15 NEWELL PL 95200

NORTH ARLINGTON NJ 070316119 247200 7448.14
005800-3 .0861 15 NEWELL PL 3724.07

0513 3 37.5X100 PIATKOWSKI, JACEK & PAULINA 152000 251600 .00
25 FRBUNG1F 2 13 NEWELL PL 99600

NORTH ARLINGTON, NJ 07031 251600 7580.71
005900-4 .0861 13 NEWELL PL 3790.36

V01 250 2119000 0 3

D01 250 1633400 3752400 2512/06/15
20:54:49



2016 REAL PROPERTY TAX LIST PROOF COPY PAGE 5
TAXING DISTRICT 39 NORTH ARLINGTON COUNTY 02 BERGEN

LAST BLOCK# LAND DESCRIPTN OWNERS NAME LAND -EXMPTN- NET DEDUCT SP HMSTD V DED AMT
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0111 3 37.5X100 BAKER, TIMOTHY & MARIE 152000 257900 .00
26 FR1F 2 11 NEWELL PL 105900

NORTH ARLINGTON, NJ 07031 257900 7770.53
006000-2 .0861 11 NEWELL PL 3885.27

0111 3 37.5X100 MURTAGH, EDWARD 152000 389000 .00
27 FR 2F 2 9 NEWELL PL 237000

NORTH ARLINGTON, NJ 07031 389000 11720.57
006100-3 .0861 9 NEWELL PLACE 5860.29

0114 3 66.4X100 SHILANSKI, AMANDA 162900 296700 .00
28 FR1F 2 5 NEWELL PL 133800

NORTH ARLINGTON, NJ 07031 296700 8939.57
006200-4 .1524 5 NEWELL PLACE 4469.79

0114 4 29.89X100 1.2LT ZAKHARY, NAGAT H 130500 259800 .00
1 FRBUNG1F 2 2 NEWELL PL 129300

NORTH ARLINGTON, NJ 07031 259800 7827.77
006300-5 .0686 2 NEWELL PLACE 3913.89

0913 4 37.5X100 JESUS PAULO & D JESUS SANDRA ET AL 152000 366200 .00
2 FR 2F 2 6 NEWELL PLACE 05925 214200

NORTH ARLINGTON NJ 07031 366200 11033.61
006400-6 .0861 6 NEWELL PLACE 5516.81

0114 4 37.5X100 1.5LT PHELAN, MATTHEW J & ANALY 152000 251800 .00
3 FR1F 2 8 NEWELL PL 99800

NORTH ARLINGTON, NJ 07031 251800 7586.73
006500-7 .0861 8 NEWELL PLACE 3793.37

0114 4 37.5X100 1.5LT SULLIVAN, JANE & COSTELLO, MICHAEL 152000 333300 .00
4 FR1F 2 10 NEWELL PL 181300

NORTH ARLINGTON NJ 070316120 333300 10042.33
006600-8 .0861 10 NEWELL PLACE 5021.17

0114 4 37.5X100 1.5LT KOTLOWSKI,JOHN A.& ANNE MARIE D. 152000 254200 .00
5 FR1F 2 12 NEWELL PL 00045 102200

NORTH ARLINGTON NJ 070316120 254200 7659.05
006700-9 .0861 12 NEWELL PLACE 3829.53

0114 4 37.5X100 1.5LT THIEL, FRANK JR & GERTRUDE 152000 271400 V 1 01 250.00
6 FR1F 2 14 NEWELL PL 00045 119400

NORTH ARLINGTON NJ 070316120 271400 7927.28
006800-0 .0861 14 NEWELL PLACE 3963.64

0114 4 37.5X100 1.5LT BURNS (ETALS), CARMELA 152000 258400 V 1 02 250.00
7 FR1F 2 16 NEWELL PL 00660 106400

NORTH ARLINGTON, NJ 07031 258400 7535.59
006900-1 .0861 16 NEWELL PLACE 3767.80

0114 4 37.5X100 1.5LT HISLOP, MICHAEL J & TERI LYNN 152000 234900 .00
8 FR1F 2 18 NEWELL PLACE 82900

NORTH ARLINGTON, NJ 07031 234900 7077.54
007000-9 .0861 18 NEWELL PLACE 3538.77

1015 4 37.5X100 1.5LT TORRES, ALEXANDRE F 152000 261900 .00
9 FR1F 2 96 STEVENS PLACE #2R 109900

NORTH ARLINGTON, NJ 07031 261900 7891.05
007100-0 .0861 20 NEWELL PLACE 3945.53

0114 4 37.5X100 1.5LT GIBBONS, ARTHUR & PHYLLIS 152000 270200 .00
10 FR1F 2 22 NEWELL PL 06945 118200

NORTH ARLINGTON NJ 070316120 270200 8141.13
007200-1 .0861 22 NEWELL PLACE 4070.57

0114 4 37.5X100 1.5LT MONICA,FREDERICK & MONICA,ANN MARIE 152000 254500 .00
11 FR1F 2 32 NEWELL PL 102500

NORTH ARLINGTON NJ 070316120 254500 7668.09
007300-2 .0861 32 NEWELL PLACE 3834.05

V02 500 2117400 0 4

1842800 3960200 1112/06/15
20:54:49
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0114 4 37.5X100 1.5LT NORTON, GEORGE F & SHIRLEY 152000 232500 .00
12 FR1F 2 36 NEWELL PL 02670 80500

NORTH ARLINGTON NJ 070316120 232500 7005.23
007400-3 .0861 36 NEWELL PLACE 3502.62

0111 4 37.5X100 RIOS, MADILIN 152000 408100 .00
13 FRBR 2F 2 38 NEWELL PL 256100

NORTH ARLINGTON, NJ 07031 408100 12296.05
007500-4 .0861 38 NEWELL PLACE 6148.03

0114 4 37.5X100 1.5LT CORDEIRO, CARLOS & MARIA 152000 273300 .00
14 FRBR1F 2 40 NEWELL PL 121300

NORTH ARLINGTON NJ 070316120 273300 8234.53
007600-5 .0861 40 NEWELL PLACE 4117.27

0111 4 37.5X100 1.5LT KRAVZOWICZ 152000 287500 .00
15 FR1F 2 41 WILLIAM ST 135500

NORTH ARLINGTON, NJ 07301 287500 8662.38
007700-6 .0861 41 WILLIAM ST 4331.19

0713 4 37.5X100 1.5LT PALACIOS (ETAL), ERNESTO 152000 294400 .00
16 FR 2F 2 39 WILLIAM STREET 142400

NORTH ARLINGTON, NJ 07031 294400 8870.27
007800-7 .0861 39 WILLIAM ST 4435.14

0111 4 37.5X100 1.5LT NATA, ALFREDO A. & HELENA M. 152000 313800 .00
17 FR1F 2 35 WILLIAM ST 00045 161800

NORTH ARLINGTON, NJ 07032 313800 9454.79
007900-8 .0861 35 WILLIAM ST 4727.40

0111 4 37.5X100 1.5LT SILVA (ETAL), JOSE ANTONIO 152000 312300 .00
18 FR1F 2 33 WILLIAM ST 160300

NORTH ARLINGTON, NJ 07031 312300 9409.60
008000-6 .0861 33 WILLIAM ST 4704.80

0111 4 37.5X100 1.5LT MCCANN, GEORGE F & ELIZABETH 152000 311300 W 1 02 250.00
19 FR2F 2 27 WILLIAM ST 159300

NORTH ARLINGTON NJ 070316134 311300 9129.47
008100-7 .0861 27 WILLIAM ST 4564.74

0111 4 37.5X100 1.5LT SANCHEZ, WILLIAM & LESLIE S. 152000 279300 .00
20 FRBUNG1F 2 25 WILLIAM ST 127300

NORTH ARLINGTON NJ 070316134 279300 8415.31
008200-8 .0861 25 WILLIAM ST 4207.66

0111 4 37.5X100 1.5LT ROBBIE, ANN 152000 324800 .00
21 FRBUNG1F 2 23 WILLIAM ST 00660 172800

NORTH ARLINGTON, NJ 07031 324800 9786.22
008300-9 .0861 23 WILLIAM ST 4893.11

0111 4 37.5X100 1.5LT HOUGHTON, CHERYL M & DANIE V JR 152000 247600 .00
22 FR1F 2 21 WILLIAM ST 95600

NORTH ARLINGTON, NJ 07031 247600 7460.19
008400-0 .0861 21 WILLIAM ST 3730.10

0111 4 37.5X100 1.5LT MALONE, DOROTHY A. 152000 341000 .00
23 FRBRSTUCCO2F 2 17 WILLIAM ST 02680 189000

NORTH ARLINGTON NJ 070316134 341000 10274.33
008500-1 .0861 17 WILLIAM ST 5137.17

0111 4 37.5X100 1.5LT O'NEILL JR, DONALD 152000 253100 .00
24 FR1F 2 15 WILLIAM ST 101100

NORTH ARLINGTON, NJ 07031 253100 7625.90
008600-2 .0861 15 WILLIAM ST 3812.95

0111 4 37.5X100 1.5LT O'NEILL, DONALD 152000 255000 .00
25 FR1F 2 13 WILLIAM ST 103000

NORTH ARLINGTON, NJ 07031 255000 7683.15
008700-3 .0861 13 WILLIAM ST 3841.58

W01 250 2128000 0 4

2006000 4134000 2512/06/15
20:54:49
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ACCT# ACREAGE PROPERTY LOCATION ZONE XMAP T N 2016 1ST

1213 4 37.5X100 1.5LT PEARCE,ELAINE D. 152000 330000 .00
26 FR2F 2 9 WILLIAM ST 178000

NORTH ARLINGTON NJ 070316134 330000 9942.90
008800-4 .0861 9 WILLIAM ST 4971.45

0111 4 37.5X100 1.5LT DE SOUSA, JORGE & AGNICSZKA 152000 314200 .00
27 FRBUNG1F 2 5 WILLIAM ST 162200

NORTH ARLINGTON, NJ 07031 314200 9466.85
008900-5 .0861 5 WILLIAM ST 4733.43

0111 4 33.85X100 1.4LT LEMKE, WILLIAM & FRANCES 133200 232600 V 1 02 250.00
28 FRBUNG2F 2 3 WILLIAM ST 99400

NORTH ARLINGTON NJ 070316134 232600 6758.24
009000-3 .0777 3 WILLIAM ST 3379.12

0212 5 34.84X100 1.4LT MORIGI, ROBERTO R & TRACY L 135000 248900 .00
1 FR1F 2 2 WILLIAM STREET 113900

NORTH ARLINGTON, NJ 07031 248900 7499.36
009100-4 .0800 2 WILLIAM ST 3749.68

0111 5 37.5X100 1.5LT LIZZA, DAVID 152000 289300 .00
2 FR1F 2 4 WILLIAM ST 137300

NORTH ARLINGTON NJ 070316153 289300 8716.61
009200-5 .0861 4 WILLIAM ST 4358.31

0111 5 37.5X100 2.25LT CURRIE, ROBERT & MARIE 152000 268300 .00
3.01 FR1F 2 10 WILLIAM ST 05925 116300

NORTH ARLINGTON NJ 070316153 268300 8083.88
009300-6 .0861 10 WILLIAM ST 4041.94

0111 5 40X100 1.6LT LOPES, MANUEL & MARIBEL T. 155000 395100 .00
3.02 2F 2 14 WILLIAM STREET 240100

NORTH ARLINGTON NJ 07031 395100 11904.36
009400-7 .0918 14 WILLIAM ST 5952.18

1113 5 46X100 1.84LT GRADY, MICHELE & MORAN,MARYANNE 161000 390000 .00
4.01 FR2F 2 16 WILLIAM ST 229000

NORTH ARLINGTON, NJ 07031 390000 11750.70
009500-8 .1056 16 WILLIAM ST 5875.35

0111 5 32X100 1.28LT TREZZA, RICHARD & LUCILLE 147000 282600 .00
5.01 1FFRBRFRONT 2 20 WILLIAM ST 04785 135600

NORTH ARLINGTON NJ 070316153 282600 8514.74
009600-9 .0735 20 WILLIAM ST 4257.37

0111 5 32X100 1.28LT FLATLEY, THOS.E & SANDRA M. 147000 248100 V 1 02 250.00
5.02 FR1F 2 22 WILLIAM ST 04192 101100

NORTH ARLINGTON NJ 070316153 248100 7225.25
009700-0 .0735 22 WILLIAM ST 3612.63

0111 5 37.5X100 1.5LT MONTEIRO, JOSE A & FILOMENA P 152000 302700 .00
6 FR1F 2 24 WILLIAM ST 00045 150700

NORTH ARLINGTON, NJ 07031 302700 9120.35
009800-1 .0861 24 WILLIAM ST. 4560.18

1013 5 37.5X100 1.5LT KITCHEN, MATTHEW & SANDRA 152000 287000 .00
7 FR1F 2 28 WILLIAM STREET 135000

NORTH ARLINGTON, NJ 07031 287000 8647.31
009900-2 .0861 28 WILLIAM ST 4323.66

0111 5 37.5X100 1.5LT GEIGER, ROBERT J. 152000 240900 .00
8 FR2F 2 32 WILLIAM STREET 88900

NORTH ARLINGTON, NJ 07031 240900 7258.32
010000-3 .0861 32 WILLIAM ST 3629.16

1014 5 37.5X100 1.5LT RATEL, RAMI 152000 300700 .00
9 FR2F 2 18 RONNIE ROAD 148700

WAYNE, NJ 07470 300700 9060.09
010100-4 .0861 34 WILLIAM ST 4530.05

V02 500 2094200 0 5

2036200 4130400 912/06/15
20:54:49
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0111 5 37.5X100 ABHIRAM, SUSANNE M 152000 316300 .00
10 FR 1F 2 36 WILLIAM ST 164300

NORTH ARLINGTON, NJ 07031 316300 9530.12
010200-5 .0861 36 WILLIAM STREET 4765.06

1015 5 37.5X100 1.5LT BANK OF AMERICA NATIONAL ASSOC 76000 182200 .00
11 FR2F 2 888 E WALNUT ST 106200

PASADENA, CA 91101 182200 5239.69
010300-6 .0861 38 WILLIAM ST 2619.85

0111 5 37.5X100 BELMONTE CHARLES & ANGELA 76000 182700 .00
12 FRBR 2F 2 40 WILLIAM STREET 106700

NORTH ARLINGTON NJ 070316153 182700 5504.75
010400-7 .0861 40 WILLIAM STREET 2752.38

0111 5 BELMONTE, CHARLES 76000 *EXEMPT* .00
12 15F 40 WILLIAM STREET 106700

X NORTH ARLINGTON, NJ 07031 182700 .00
.0000 40 WILLIAM STREET .00

0111 5 37.5X100 1.5LT KEEN, WENDY J 152000 274500 .00
13 FR1F 2 39 FAIRMOUNT AVE 01175 122500

NORTH ARLINGTON, NJ 07031 274500 8270.69
010500-8 .0861 39 FAIRMOUNT AVE 4135.35

0914 5 37.5X100 1.5LT GARCIA, KARIA Y 152000 290000 .00
14 FR1F 2 3215 PLEASANT AVENUE 138000

UNION CITY, NJ 07087 290000 8737.70
010600-9 .0861 37 FAIRMOUNT AVE 4368.85

0111 5 37.5X100 1.5LT BURKHARD, CHARLES & JOSEPHINE 152000 258300 V 1 01 250.00
15 FR1F 2 35 FAIRMOUNT AVE 00660 106300

NORTH ARLINGTON NJ 070316112 258300 7532.58
010700-0 .0861 35 FAIRMOUNT AVE 3766.29

1113 5 37.5X100 1.5LT TEIXEIRA, ANTONIO JOSE 152000 395100 .00
16 BRFR2F 2 33 FAIRMOUNT AVENUE 243100

NORTH ARLINGTON, NJ 07031 395100 11904.36
010800-1 .0861 33 FAIRMOUNT AVE 5952.18

0111 5 37.5X100 1.5LT COLAMEDICI,THERESA ANNA 152000 262200 .00
17 FR1F 2 27 FAIRMOUNT AVE 110200

NORTH ARLINGTON NJ 070316112 262200 7900.09
010900-2 .0861 27 FAIRMOUNT AVE 3950.05

1213 5 37.5X100 1.5LT DA SILVA, JOSE C 152000 264500 .00
18 FR1F 2 25 FAIRMOUNT AVENUE 112500

NORTH ARLINGTON, NJ 07031 264500 7969.39
011000-0 .0861 25 FAIRMOUNT AVE 3984.70

0111 5 37.5X100 1.5LT HISLOP, RAYMOND R & ROSE A 152000 277000 V 1 02 250.00
19 FR1F 2 23 FAIRMOUNT AVE 125000

NORTH ARLINGTON NJ 070316112 277000 8096.01
011100-1 .0861 23 FAIRMOUNT AVE 4048.01

0111 5 37.5X100 1.5LT ALMEIDA, ANTONIO M. & CRISTINA M. 152000 348000 .00
20 FRBUNG1F 2 21 FAIRMOUNT AVE 196000

NORTH ARLINGTON, NJ 07031 348000 10485.24
011200-2 .0861 21 FAIRMOUNT AVE 5242.62

0111 5 37.5X100 1.5LT HETTIARACHCHI(ETAL), RESHAN B 152000 304600 .00
21 FR1F 2 17 FAIRMOUNT AVE 152600

NORTH ARLINGTON, NJ 07031 304600 9177.60
011300-3 .0861 17 FAIRMOUNT AVE 4588.80

0812 5 37.5X100 LABRODE, LISA A & GEORGE E 152000 273800 .00
22 FR1F 2 15 FAIRMOUNT AVE 121800

NORTH ARLINGTON, NJ 07031 273800 8249.59
011400-4 .0861 15 FAIRMOUNT AVE 4124.80

V02 500 1824000 0 5

1805200 3629200 2212/06/15
20:54:49
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0214 5 37.5X100 1.5LT SOLLITTO, ANTHONY G 152000 342500 .00
23 FR2F 2 646 TEN EYCK AVENUE 190500

LYNDHURST, NJ 07071 342500 10319.53
011500-5 .0861 13 FAIRMOUNT AVE 5159.77

0111 5 37.5 X 100 PERALTA, RAMON E & JUANA 152000 336400 .00
24.01 FR2F 2 9 FAIRMOUNT AVE 184400

OLD LOT 24 NORTH ARLINGTON, NJ 07031 336400 10135.73
.0861 9 FAIRMOUNT AVENUE 5067.87

0915 5 37.5 X 100 HALAS, THOMAS & TRACEY 152000 416800 .00
24.02 2 5 FAIRMOUNT AVENUE 264800

OLD LOT 24 NORTH ARLINGTON, NJ 07031 416800 12558.18
.0861 5 FAIRMOUNT AVENUE 6279.09

0111 5 38.8X100 1.5LT ROSS, PATRICK & BERNADETTE 135900 238200 V 1 02 250.00
25 FR1F 2 1 FAIRMOUNT AVE 01175 102300

NORTH ARLINGTON NJ 070316112 238200 6926.97
011700-7 .0891 1 FAIRMOUNT AVE 3463.49

0413 6 51X79.29 1.6LT JAQUEZ, GUSTAVO 144800 258900 .00
1 FR1F 2 248-252 GRATON AVE 114100

NEWARK, NJ 07104 258900 7800.66
011800-8 .0928 37 BELLEVILLE PIKE 3900.33

0813 6 49X77.29 1.6LT PEIXOTO, JOHN M 143200 273200 .00
2 FR1F 2 39 BELLEVILLE PIKE 130000

NORTH ARLINGTON, NJ 07031 273200 8231.52
011900-9 .0869 39 BELLEVILLE PIKE 4115.76

0111 6 37.5X100 1.5LT SCHLAGO, MICHAEL & CHERYL 152000 297000 .00
3 FRBUNG1F 2 8 FAIRMOUNT AVE 145000

NORTH ARLINGTON NJ 070316113 297000 8948.61
012000-7 .0861 8 FAIRMOUNT AVE 4474.31

0111 6 37.5X100 1.5LT WALMSLEY, GEORGE & AGNES 152000 248100 .00
4 FR1F 2 12 FAIRMOUNT AVE 96100

NORTH ARLINGTON NJ 070316113 248100 7475.25
012100-8 .0861 12 FAIRMOUNT AVE 3737.63

0111 6 37.5X100 1.5LT PETRO, PATRICIA ANN 152000 265200 .00
5 FR1F 2 16 FAIRMOUNT AVE 113200

NORTH ARLINGTON, NJ 07031 265200 7990.48
012200-9 .0861 16 FAIRMOUNT AVE 3995.24

0111 6 37.5X100 1.5LT COOK, PATRICE M 152000 250400 .00
6 FR1F 2 18 FAIRMOUNT AVE 02670 98400

NORTH ARLINGTON NJ 070316113 250400 7544.55
012300-0 .0861 18 FAIRMOUNT AVE 3772.28

0111 6 37.5X100 1.5LT KRASNER, WILLIAM & TINA MARIE 152000 330400 .00
7 FR1F 2 22 FAIRMOUNT AVE 178400

NORTH ARLINGOTN, NJ 07031 330400 9954.95
012400-1 .0861 22 FAIRMOUNT AVE 4977.48

1112 6 50X100 2LT ROCHA, PATRICIA & LEONEL F 165000 335000 .00
8 FR2F 2 26 FAIRMOUNT AVE 170000

NORTH ARLINGTON, NJ 07031 335000 10093.55
012500-2 .1148 26 FAIRMOUNT AVE 5046.78

0111 6 50X100 2LT AGUILAR LUIS M & ALICIA M 165000 318700 .00
9 FR2F 2 30 FAIRMOUNT AVENUE 153700

NORTH ARLINGTON, NJ 07031 318700 9602.43
012600-3 .1148 30 FAIRMOUNT AVENUE 4801.22

0111 6 50X100 2LT ESPINA, EDUARDO H & VIVIAN 165000 320400 .00
10 FR1F 2 34 FAIRMOUNT AVE 155400

NORTH ARLINGTON, NJ 07031 320400 9653.65
012700-4 .1148 34 FAIRMOUNT AVENUE 4826.83

V01 250 2134900 0 6

2096300 4231200 1012/06/15
20:54:49
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0111 6 56.25X100 QUINONES, ISRAEL & LILLIAN 171000 325000 .00
11 2.25LT FR1F 2 38 FAIRMOUNT AVE 154000

NORTH ARLINGTON, NJ 07031 325000 9792.25
012800-5 .1291 38 FAIRMOUNT AVE 4896.13

0111 6 56.25X100 BACALHAU,ANTONIO & PATRICIA 171000 360800 V 1 02 250.00
12 2.25LT FR1F 2 42 FAIRMOUNT AVE 189800

NORTH ARLINGTON NJ 070316113 360800 10620.90
012900-6 .1291 42 FAIRMOUNT AVE 5310.45

0111 6 37.5X100 1.5LT ABBATTISTA,CYNTHIA 144400 346600 W 1 02 250.00
13 FR2F 2 43 PROSPECT AVENUE 202200

NORTH ARLINGTON NJ 070316123 346600 10193.06
013000-4 .0861 43 PROSPECT AVENUE 5096.53

0111 6 37.5X100 1.5LT MULLANEY, JAMES & MARY ELLEN 144400 284100 .00
14 STONESTUCCO1F 2 41 PROSPECT AVE 00045 139700

NORTH ARLINGTON, NJ 07031 284100 8559.93
013100-5 .0861 41 PROSPECT AVE 4279.97

0111 6 37.5X100 1.5LT SUNGA JR, RODOLFO MALANAC & AMYFIL 144400 262300 .00
15 STUCCO1F 2 37 PROSPECT AVE 117900

NORTH ARLINGTON, NJ 07031 262300 7903.10
013200-6 .0861 37 PROSPECT AVE 3951.55

0111 6 37.5X100 1.5LT DLUGO, PHILIP & LISA 144400 257200 .00
16 FR1F 2 29 PROSPECT AVE. 02490 112800

NORTH ARLINGTON, NJ 07032 257200 7749.44
013300-7 .0861 29 PROSPECT AVE 3874.72

0912 6 37.5X100 1.5LT SAVAGE, PAUL & LAUREEN PILLA 144400 272900 .00
17 FR1F 2 27 PROSPECT AVE 128500

NORTH ARLINGTON, NJ 07031 272900 8222.48
013400-8 .0861 27 PROSPECT AVENUE 4111.24

0111 6 37.5X100 1.5LT MC DONOUGH, TIMOTHY & ETHEL 144400 249100 .00
18 FR1F 2 25 PROSPECT AVE 104700

NORTH ARLINGTON NJ 070316123 249100 7505.38
013500-9 .0861 25 PROSPECT AVE 3752.69

0314 6 37.5X100 1.5LT CLANCY, RODERICK 144400 288100 .00
19 FR1F 2 23 PROSPECT AVE 06943 143700

NORTH ARLINGTON NJ 070316123 288100 8680.45
013600-0 .0861 23 PROSPECT AVE 4340.23

0111 6 37.5X100 1.5LT HOCKING, HUGH & KAREN 144400 270100 .00
20 FR1F 2 21 PROSPECT AVE 125700

NORTH ARLINGTON NJ 070316123 270100 8138.11
013700-1 .0861 21 PROSPECT AVE 4069.06

0815 6 37.5X100 1.5LT GEORGES, ANTONIO 144400 250000 .00
21 BR1F 2 17 PROSPECT AVENUE 105600

NORTH ARLINGTON, NJ 07031 250000 8680.45
013800-2 .0861 17 PROSPECT AVE 4340.23

1112 6 37.5X100 1.5LT MAYAN, JUAN J & JOAN D 144400 320200 .00
22 FR2F 2 15 PROSPECT AVE 175800

NORTH ARLINGTON, NJ 07031 320200 9647.63
013900-3 .0861 15 PROSPECT AVE 4823.82

0111 6 37.5X100 1.5LT LOPES, SERGIO & REBECCA 144400 263600 .00
23 FRBUNG1F 2 13 PROSPECT PL 119200

NORTH ARLINGTON, NJ 07031 263600 7942.27
014000-1 .0861 13 PROSPECT AVE 3971.14

0111 6 37.5X100 1.5LT FINELLI, WM T JR & NADINE 144400 306000 .00
24 BR1F 2 9 PROSPECT AVE 00660 161600

NORTH ARLINGTON NJ 070316123 306000 9219.78
014100-2 .0861 9 PROSPECT AVE 4609.89

V01 250 W01 250 2074800 0 6

1981200 4056000 2412/06/15
20:54:49
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0111 6 50X80 1.6LT MACATO, FELICIDAD 144900 269100 .00
25 FR1F 2 3 PROSPECT AVE 124200

NORTH ARLINGTON NJ 070316123 269100 8107.98
014200-3 .0918 3 PROSPECT AVE 4053.99

0111 6 50X80 1.6LT ALLISON, KATRINA C. 144900 257200 .00
26 FR1F 2 43 BELLEVILLE TURNPK 112300

NORTH ARLINGTON, NJ 07031 257200 7749.44
014300-4 .0918 43 BELLEVILLE PIKE 3874.72

0111 7 86 X 54 PATEL, SURESH & ARUNA 215000 317900 .00
1 RITA'S 4A 140 STEVENS PLACE 102900

NORTH ARLINGTON, NJ 07031 317900 9578.33
014400-5 .1066 50 RIVER ROAD 4789.17

0111 7 45X87 1.57LT PATEL, SURESH & ARUNA 157300 271500 .00
2 FR1F 2 140 STEVENS PL 114200

NORTH ARLINGTON, NJ 07031 271500 8180.30
014500-6 .0899 140 STEVENS PL 4090.15

0111 7 52X105 2.18LT COLEMAN, MARY 168000 251300 W 1 01 250.00
3 FR1F 2 3 FISHER PL 83300

NORTH ARLINGTON NJ 070316114 251300 7321.67
014600-7 .1253 3 FISHER PL 3660.84

0111 7 50X107 2.14LT EBERWEIN,PHILIP J.& MARIA H. 166000 261800 .00
4 FR1F 2 5 FISHER PL 00045 95800

NORTH ARLINGTON NJ 070316114 261800 7888.03
014700-8 .1228 5 FISHER PL 3944.02

1212 7 50X109 2.18LT FERRIOLA, YAHYRA 166000 250600 .00
5 FR1F 2 7 FISHER PL 84600

NORTH ARLINGTON, NJ 07031 250600 7550.58
014800-9 .1251 7 FISHER PL 3775.29

1114 7 50X110 2.2LT SANTIAGO, LESLIE (ETAL) 167000 268700 .00
6 FR1F 2 9 FISHER PLACE 101700

NORTH ARLINGTON, NJ 07031 268700 8095.93
014900-0 .1263 9 FISHER PL 4047.97

0111 7 50X110 2.2LT BRADY, AUDREY J 156600 295300 .00
7 FR1F 2 11 FISHER PL 138700

NORTH ARLINGTON, NJ 07031 295300 8897.39
015000-8 .1263 11 FISHER PL 4448.70

0111 7 50X108 FARRELL, MARGARET M 166000 383700 .00
8 2S2FAMFR 2 13 FISHER PL 217700

NORTH ARLINGTON, NJ 07031 383700 11560.88
015100-9 .1240 13 FISHER PL 5780.44

0111 7 50X105 2.1LT CRUZ, VICTOR & ALESSIA 166000 256200 .00
9 FR1F 2 15 FISHER PL 90200

NORTH ALINGTON, NJ 07031 256200 7719.31
015200-0 .1205 15 FISHER PL 3859.66

0113 7 50X102 2.04LT PODESTA, MARYANN 165000 278600 .00
10 FR1F 2 17 FISHER PL 113600

NORTH ARLINGTON NJ 07031 278600 8394.22
015300-1 .1171 17 FISHER PL 4197.11

0213 7 1 KEARNY WATER DEPT 107100 107100 .00
11 1 570 ELM STREET 0

KEARNY NJ 070323605 107100 3226.92
015400-2 1.0000 RIVER ROAD 1613.46

0111 7 35X129.32 FR 1F MATOS, MANUEL C. & ANABELA 151700 256100 .00
12 15X100 2.4LT 2 100 RIVER RD 02995 104400

NORTH ARLINGTON, NJ 07031 256100 7716.29
015500-3 .1039 100 RIVER RD 3858.15

W01 250 2241500 0 7

1483600 3725100 1212/06/15
20:54:49
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1214 7 45X100 1.8LT DECARLO, DAWN 144000 251900 .00
13 FRBUNG1F 2 104 RIVER ROAD 107900

NORTH ARLINGTON, NJ 07031 251900 7589.75
015600-4 .1033 104 RIVER RD 3794.88

0111 7 40.16X100 1.6LT MARASCO, VINCENT T 147300 293700 .00
14 FR1F 2 137 HEDDEN TERR 146400

NORTH ARLINGTON, NJ 07031 293700 8849.18
015700-5 .0922 137 HEDDEN TERR 4424.59

0111 7 35X100 1.4LT NAMNAMA, LIBORIO & CELERINA 147000 259400 .00
15 FR1F 2 133 HEDDEN TER 112400

NORTH ARLINGTON NJ 070316141 259400 7815.72
015800-6 .0803 133 HEDDEN TERR 3907.86

0111 7 35X100 1.4LT SCHULTZ, SHIRLEY 150000 270400 .00
16 FR1F 2 131 HEDDEN TERR 120400

NORTH ARLINGTON, NJ 07031 270400 8147.15
015900-7 .0803 131 HEDDEN TERR 4073.58

0111 7 35X100 SLY DOLORES G 150000 261300 W 1 01 250.00
17 FR 1F 2 129 HEDDEN TERRACE 00660 111300

NORTH ARLINGTON NJ 070316141 261300 7622.97
016000-5 .0803 129 HEDDEN TERRACE 3811.49

0111 7 35X100 1.4LT WENDALL,FREDERICK & DORIS 150000 278600 .00
18 1F2F 2 127 HEDDEN TER 01175 128600

NORTH ARLINGTON NJ 070316141 278600 8394.22
016100-6 .0803 127 HEDDEN TERR 4197.11

0111 7 33.13X100.14 CRAWFORD,LARRY & JEAN 150000 255700 .00
19 1.25LT FR1F 2 125 HEDDEN TER 01089 105700

NORTH ARLINGTON NJ 070316141 255700 7704.24
016200-7 .0762 125 HEDDEN TERR 3852.12

0111 7 40.5X143.37 BOGACZ LESZEK & EWA 161000 422200 .00
20.01 2 93 BATHURST AVENUE 261200

NORTH ARLINGTON NJ 07031 422200 12720.89
016300-8 .1333 93 BATHURST AVENUE 6360.45

1113 7 43X100 1.72LT WHARRIE, WILLIAM & ROBIN 158000 242000 .00
22 FR1F 2 22 INMAN PLACE 84000

NORTH ARLINGTON, NJ 07031 242000 7291.46
016400-9 .0987 25 PERSHING PL 3645.73

1013 7 50X100 2LT PRICE, JOHN & JOAN 165000 257900 V 1 01 250.00
23 FR1F 2 164 SECOND AVENUE 01190 92900

LITTLE FALLS, NJ 074246121 257900 7520.53
016500-0 .1148 23 PERSHING PL 3760.27

0913 7 50X100 2LT CAPUTO, PETER & CSILLA 165000 259800 .00
24 FR1F 2 21 PERSHING PLACE 94800

NORTH ARLINGTON, NJ 07031 259800 7827.77
016600-1 .1148 21 PERSHING PL 3913.89

0111 7 50X100 2LT WHARRIE, MARY 165000 258600 S 1 01 250.00
25 FR1F 2 19 PERSHING PL 00660 93600

NORTH ARLINGTON NJ 070316121 258600 7541.62
016700-2 .1148 19 PERSHING PL 3770.81

1214 7 50X100 GILYARD, KENNETH P 165000 321000 .00
26 DORMER 2 17 PERSHING PLACE 156000

NORTH ARLINGTON, NJ 07031 321000 9671.73
016800-3 .1148 17 PERSHING PL 4835.87

1111 7 50X100 2LT RUDEL, KEITH J 165000 390900 .00
27 2ND FL ADD 2 15 PERSHING PL 225900

NORTH ARLINGTON, NJ 07031 390900 11777.82
016900-4 .1148 15 PERSHING PL. 5888.91

V01 250 W01 250 2182300 0 7

S01 250 1841100 4023400 2712/06/15
20:54:49
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QUALIF ADDITIONAL LOTS CITY & STATE ZIP TOTAL VALUE D N W CD C C N T 2015 TAX
ACCT# ACREAGE PROPERTY LOCATION ZONE XMAP T N 2016 1ST

0111 7 50X100 2LT MURPHY,JOSEPH & KAREN 165000 282900 .00
28 FR1F 2 13 PERSHING PL 117900

NORTH ARLINGTON NJ 070316121 282900 8523.78
017000-2 .1148 13 PERSHING PL 4261.89

0514 7 50X100 2LT AMORIM, NAIR 165000 227400 .00
29 FR1F 2 11 PERSHING PLACE 62400

NORTH ARLINGTON, NJ 07031 227400 6851.56
017100-3 .1148 11 PERSHING PL 3425.78

0111 7 51.02X91.451.8L DITROIA, KERRY 164000 317300 .00
30 FR&STONE 2FM 2 122 STEVENS PL 153300

NORTH ARLINGTON, NJ 07031 317300 9560.25
017200-4 .1076 122 STEVENS PL 4780.13

0913 7 35X90.2 1.2LT BEHSON, JESSE 148600 288200 .00
31 STCO BR F 1FM 2 126 STEVENS PL 139600

NORTH ARLINGTON, NJ 07031 288200 8683.47
017300-5 .0725 126 STEVENS PLACE 4341.74

0111 7 35X90.26 1.2LT BAEZ, G & D 148600 291800 .00
32 STCO BR FR 1FM 2 128 STEVENS PL 143200

NORTH ARLINGTON, NJ 07031 291800 8791.93
017400-6 .0725 128 STEVENS PL 4395.97

0111 7 35X89.62 1.2LT MOURA, AVELINO & MARIA 147900 314500 .00
33 FRBRFRONT1F 2 130 STEVENS PL 166600

NORTH ARLINGTON, NJ 07031 314500 9475.89
017500-7 .0720 130 STEVENS PL 4737.95

0111 7 35X88.58 1.2LT FERONE, MAURO & SANDRA C 147900 285900 .00
34 FRBRFRONT1F 2 132 STEVENS PL 138000

NORTH ARLINGTON, NJ 07031 285900 8614.17
017600-8 .0712 132 STEVENS PL 4307.09

1213 7 51X91 1.86LT DOMINGUEZ, MANUEL &SUAREZ,CHRISTINA 164000 303000 .00
35 FR1F 2 2 FISHER PL 139000

NORTH ARLINGTON, NJ 07031 303000 9129.39
017700-9 .1065 2 FISHER PL 4564.70

1214 7 50X93 1.86LT BARTOLOTTO, JOHN 163000 256200 .00
36 FR1F 2 4 FISHER PLACE 93200

NORTH ARLINGTON, NJ 07031 256200 7719.31
017800-0 .1067 4 FISHER PL 3859.66

0111 7 50X96 1.92LT SILVA (ETAL), JOSE C 164000 338400 .00
37 FR1F 2 6 FISHER PL 174400

NORTH ARLINGTON, NJ 07031 338400 10195.99
017900-1 .1102 6 FISHER PL. 5098.00

0111 7 50X99 2LT LEMME FRED J & BARBARA 164000 299800 V 1 01 250.00
38 FR1F 2 8 FISHER PL 00045 135800

NORTH ARLINGTON NJ 070316115 299800 8782.97
018000-9 .1136 8 FISHER PLACE 4391.49

0111 7 50X102 2.04LT KLEIN, J E & E L 165000 312500 V 1 02 250.00
39 FR1F 2 10 FISHER PL 147500

NORTH ARLINGTON NJ 070316115 312500 9165.63
018100-0 .1171 10 FISHER PL 4582.82

0111 7 50X105 2.1LT LAMENDOLA, GREGG & KAREN 166000 282000 .00
40 FR1F 2 12 FISHER PL 00045 116000

NORTH ARLINGTON, NJ 07031 282000 8496.66
018200-1 .1205 12 FISHER PL 4248.33

0111 7 50X108 2.16LT DUFF, E K 166000 256500 S 1 01 250.00
41 FR1F 2 14 FISHER PL 90500

NORTH ARLINGTON NJ 070316115 256500 7478.35
018300-2 .1240 14 FISHER PL 3739.18

V02 500 2239000 0 7

S01 250 1817400 4056400 4112/06/15
20:54:49
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TAXING DISTRICT 39 NORTH ARLINGTON COUNTY 02 BERGEN

LAST BLOCK# LAND DESCRIPTN OWNERS NAME LAND -EXMPTN- NET DEDUCT SP HMSTD V DED AMT
UPDATE LOT# BLDG DESCRIPT CLASS STREET ADDRESS BANK IMPROV CD VALUE TAXABLE C C O TX Q M U E

QUALIF ADDITIONAL LOTS CITY & STATE ZIP TOTAL VALUE D N W CD C C N T 2015 TAX
ACCT# ACREAGE PROPERTY LOCATION ZONE XMAP T N 2016 1ST

0111 7 45X111 2LT GOMES, JULIO & DEOLINDA 161800 272600 .00
42 FR1F 2 16 FISHER PL 110800

NORTH ARLINGTON NJ 070316115 272600 8213.44
018400-3 .1147 16 FISHER PL 4106.72

1014 8 50.2X100 2LT BEZAMA, OSVALDO 165000 310000 .00
1 FRSTONE2F 2 118 STEVENS PLACE 145000

NORTH ARLINGTON, NJ 07031 310000 9340.30
018500-4 .1152 118 STEVENS PL 4670.15

0111 8 50X100 2LT LAU, SHEUNG MAN 165000 335800 .00
2 FRSTONE2F 2 114 STEVENS PL 170800

NORTH ARLINGTON, NJ 07031 335800 10117.65
018600-5 .1148 114 STEVENS PL 5058.83

0111 8 50X100 2LT VASCO(ETC), JORGE S & MARIA 165000 481700 .00
3 STCO BR TR1M4F 2 227 CHESTNUT ST 316700

KEARNY, NJ 07032 481700 14513.62
018700-6 .1148 10 PERSHING PL 7256.81

1213 8 50X100 2LT WNOROWSKI, JOSEPH & JUNE 165000 460000 .00
4 1 CAR GARAGE 2 171 RUTHERFORD PLACE 295000

NORTH ARLINGTON NJ 070316155 460000 13859.80
018800-7 .1148 12 PERSHING PL. 6929.90

0111 8 50X100 2LT STRIPEIKIS, MICHAEL 165000 489200 .00
5 STCO BRTRM 4F 2 14 PERSHING PL 324200

NORTH ARLINGTON, NJ 07031 489200 14739.60
018900-8 .1148 14 PERSHING PL 7369.80

1213 8 50X100 2LT KOSIEK, EUGENIUSZ 165000 475000 .00
6 BR4F 2 16 PERSHING PLACE 310000

NORTH ARLINGTON, NJ 07072 475000 14311.75
019000-6 .1148 16 PERSHING PL 7155.88

0111 8 50X100 2LT SAPATA, ELISIO & MARIA 165000 491000 .00
7 BR4F 2 31 7TH ST 04395 326000

NORTH ARLINGTON NJ 070314770 491000 14793.83
019100-7 .1148 18 PERSHING PL 7396.92

1213 8 50X100 2LT PERSHING APARTMENTS LLC 165000 488500 .00
8 BR4F 2 463 RIVERVIEW AVENUE 323500

NORTH ARLINGTON, NJ 07031 488500 14718.51
019200-8 .1148 20 PERSHING PL 7359.26

0713 8 53.24X100 LEITAO, JOHN C & MARIA 166000 476500 .00
9 2.13LT BR4F 2 39 WHITE OAK DRIVE 04192 310500

NORTH CALDWELL, NJ 07006 476500 14356.95
019300-9 .1222 22 PERSHING PL 7178.48

0111 8 30X140 .65LT BOROUGH OF NORTH ARLINGTON 145600 *EXEMPT* .00
10 15C 214 RIDGE RD 0

NORTH ARLINGTON NJ 070316096 145600 .00
019400-0 .0964 34 PERSHING PL .00

0111 8 39.36X96.25 KEARNY WATER DEPT 150000 150000 .00
11 2.8LT3228X103.7 1 570 ELM STREET 0

KEARNY NJ 070323605 150000 4519.50
019500-1 .0870 91 RIVERVIEW AVENUE 2259.75

0111 8 36.05X100.14 WHITE VERA & DIFABRITAS LUCILLE 151000 237100 .00
12 FR 1F 2 92 BATHURST AVENUE 86100

NORTH ARLINGTON NJ 070316107 237100 7143.82
019600-2 .0829 92 BATHURST AVENUE 3571.91

0312 8 65.28X100 2.6LT GRANT, JOHN E 177000 277100 .00
13 FR1F 2 65 LAFAYETTE STREET 100100

SPRING VALLEY, NY 10977 277100 8349.02
019700-3 .1499 121 HEDDEN TERR 4174.51

2125800 0 8

2818700 4944500 1312/06/15
20:54:49
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LAST BLOCK# LAND DESCRIPTN OWNERS NAME LAND -EXMPTN- NET DEDUCT SP HMSTD V DED AMT
UPDATE LOT# BLDG DESCRIPT CLASS STREET ADDRESS BANK IMPROV CD VALUE TAXABLE C C O TX Q M U E

QUALIF ADDITIONAL LOTS CITY & STATE ZIP TOTAL VALUE D N W CD C C N T 2015 TAX
ACCT# ACREAGE PROPERTY LOCATION ZONE XMAP T N 2016 1ST

0111 8 95X100 3.8LT JABLONSKI, WALTER & FRANCES 210000 367700 V 1 02 250.00
14 FR1F 2 117 HEDDEN TER 157700

NORTH ARLINGTON NJ 070316139 367700 10828.80
019800-4 .2181 117 HEDDEN TERR 5414.40

1014 8 40X100.14 1.6LT ORTIZ, EDDIE & JESSICA L 157000 285000 .00
15 FR1F 2 113 HEDDEN TERR 128000

NORTH ARLINGTON, NJ 07031 285000 8587.05
019900-5 .0920 113 HEDDEN TERR 4293.53

0111 8 36.05X100.14 COSTELLO, CAROL & ANGELO 151000 342600 .00
16 FR BUNG 1F1.45L 2 93 RIVERVIEW AVE 191600

NORTH ARLINGTON NJ 070316126 342600 10322.54
020000-6 .0829 93 RIVERVIEW AVE 5161.27

0111 8 KEARNY WATER DEPARTMENT 152200 152200 .00
18 1 570 ELM STREET 0

KEARNY NJ 070323605 152200 4585.79
020200-8 .0000 WILLIAM STREET 2292.90

0111 8 36 X 132 GONZALES MELISSA E 150800 285300 .00
19 FR 1F 2 107 HEDDEN TERRACE 134500

NORTH ARLINGTON NJ 070316138 285300 8596.09
020300-9 .1091 107 HEDDEN TERRACE 4298.05

0111 8 37.5 X 132 MANLEY, JOHN & SUSAN 156400 274200 .00
20 2 105 HEDDEN TER 117800

NORTH ARLINGTON NJ 070316138 274200 8261.65
020400-0 .1136 105 HEDDEN TERR 4130.83

1114 8 52.5X100 AZENHA, JOSE & MARLENE M 168800 300600 .00
21 BRFR1F 2 103 HEDDEN TERRACE 131800

+ 32 X 34 NORTH ARLINGTON, NJ 07031 300600 9057.08
020500-1 .1205 103 HEDDEN TERR 4528.54

0111 8 58.5X100.16 BARTLEY, RICHARD & MADELINE 176000 295700 .00
22 2.34LT FR1F 2 99 HEDDEN TER 06990 119700

NORTH ARLINGTON NJ 070316138 295700 8909.44
020600-2 .1345 99 HEDDEN TERR 4454.72

0111 8 32.05X94.61 DORIGO (ETAL), AMOR P 145700 292600 .00
23 1.3LT FR1F 2 89 WILLIAM ST 146900

NORTH ARLINGTON, NJ 07031 292600 8816.04
020700-3 .0696 89 WILLIAM ST 4408.02

0111 8 30X100 1.2LT MILLER, M & R STEPHAN 145000 337700 .00
25 2FFR 2 30 PAUL AVENUE 192700

KENDALL PARK, NJ 088246031 337700 10174.90
020900-5 .0689 85 FAIRMOUNT AVE 5087.45

1112 8 3680 SF MENA, IRIS 174800 451000 .00
25.24 2 84 WILLIAM ST 276200

NORTH ARLINGTON, NJ 07031 451000 13588.63
021000-3 .0845 84 WILLIAM ST 6794.32

0111 8 45.12X100 2.8LT KEARNY WATER DEPT. 162000 162000 .00
26 27.76X90.5 1 570 ELM ST 0

KEARNY NJ 070323605 162000 4881.06
021100-4 .1036 87 FAIRMOUNT AVE 2440.53

0111 8 50.3 X 130 TORRES, DAVID A &TORRES, JOSE M 166500 303900 .00
27 2 40 POPLAR PLACE 04192 137400

POMPTON PLAINS, NJ 07444 303900 9156.51
021200-5 .1501 95 HEDDEN TERR 4578.26

1112 8 50X105 25X50 BURKE, JOHN & CRYSTAL RUCANDO 171000 378700 .00
28 FR1F 2 91 HEDDEN TERR 207700

NORTH ARLINGTON, NJ 07031 378700 11410.23
021300-6 .0746 91 HEDDEN TERRACE 5705.12

V01 250 2287200 0 8

1942000 4229200 2812/06/15
20:54:49
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ACCT# ACREAGE PROPERTY LOCATION ZONE XMAP T N 2016 1ST

0111 8 35X105 1.4LT RISSO, RAMON A. & ARACELLY 150700 269800 .00
29 BRFR1F 2 89 HEDDEN TERRACE 02040 119100

NORTH ARLINGTON, NJ 07031 269800 8129.07
021400-7 .0844 89 HEDDEN TERR 4064.54

0111 8 35X105 1.47LT CACNIO, RHODORA T 150700 306500 .00
30.01 FR2F 2 87 HEDDEN TERRACE 00045 155800

NORTH ARLINGTON, NJ 07031 306500 9234.85
021500-8 .0844 87 HEDDEN TERR 4617.43

0111 8 30X105 1.38LT FITZHENRY, JOHN & MAUREEN 147600 265700 .00
30.02 2 85 HEDDEN TER 02685 118100

NORTH ARLINGTON NJ 070316118 265700 8005.54
021600-9 .0723 85 HEDDEN TERR 4002.77

0111 8 30.24X131.92 MURPHY, JOAN 148600 281600 .00
31 1.6LT FRBR1F 2 81 FAIRMOUNT AVE 02445 133000

NORTH ARLINGTON, NJ 07031 281600 8484.61
021700-0 .0916 81 FAIRMOUNT AVE 4242.31

0111 8 37.5X131.92 ANZALDO DOMINICK & MICHELE 156400 290600 .00
32 FR1F 2 79 FAIRMOUNT AVENUE 134200

NORTH ARLINGTON NJ 070316136 290600 8755.78
021800-1 .1136 79 FAIRMOUNT AVENUE 4377.89

0111 8 37.5X131.92 2LT GONZALEZ, MANUEL L. & ISAURA 156400 298500 .00
33 FR1F 2 77 FAIRMOUNT AVE 142100

NORTH ARLINGTON, NJ 07031 298500 8993.81
021900-2 .1136 77 FAIRMOUNT AVE 4496.91

0111 8 37.5X131.92 2LT CANFIELD, ANNE MARIE 156400 250800 .00
34 FRBUNG1F 2 73 FAIRMOUNT AVE 94400

NORTH ARLINGTON NJ 070316136 250800 7556.60
022000-0 .1136 73 FAIRMOUNT AVE 3778.30

0111 8 37.5X131.92 2LT KAIRYS ROBERT A & GENEVIEVE C 156400 297700 .00
35 FR1F 2 71 FAIRMOUNT AVENUE 141300

NORTH ARLINGTON NJ 070316136 297700 8969.70
022100-1 .1136 71 FAIRMOUNT AVENUE 4484.85

0111 8 37.5X131.92 2LT GONZALEZ, JOEL E 156400 302000 .00
36 FR2F 2 67 FAIRMOUNT AVE 145600

NORTH ARLINGTON, NJ 07031 302000 9099.26
022200-2 .1136 67 FAIRMOUNT AVE 4549.63

1113 8 37.5X131.92 YOUNG LORETTA 156400 240000 .00
37 FR 1F 2 59 FAIRMOUNT AVENUE 83600

NORTH ARLINGTON NJ 070316136 240000 7231.20
022300-3 .1136 59 FAIRMOUNT AVENUE 3615.60

0111 8 37.5X131.92 2LT MINERVINI, JOHN & LISA 156400 276700 .00
38 FRBUNG1F 2 48 FAIRMOUNT AVE 06870 120300

NORTH ARLINGTON, NJ 07031 276700 8336.97
022400-4 .1136 57 FAIRMOUNT AVE 4168.49

0315 8 37.5X131.92 2LT RUSSO, ROSA (ETAL) 156400 242300 .00
39 FRBUNG1F 2 55 FAIRMOUNT AVENUE 85900

NORTH ARLINGTON, NJ 07031 242300 7300.50
022500-5 .1136 55 FAIRMOUNT AVE 3650.25

0111 8 37.5X131.92 2LT PALENTCHAR,RAYMOND 156400 240400 .00
40 FRBUNG1F 2 53 FAIRMOUNT AVE 84000

NORTH ARLINGTON NJ 070316136 240400 7243.25
022600-6 .1136 53 FAIRMOUNT AVE 3621.63

0111 8 37.5X131.92 2LT DELGAUDIO,ANTHONY & GLORIA 156400 257700 V 1 01 250.00
41 FRBUNG1F 2 51 FAIRMOUNT AVE 101300

NORTH ARLINGTON NJ 070316136 257700 7514.50
022700-7 .1136 51 FAIRMOUNT AVE 3757.25

V01 250 2161600 0 8

1658700 3820300 4112/06/15
20:54:49
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ACCT# ACREAGE PROPERTY LOCATION ZONE XMAP T N 2016 1ST

0111 8 37.5X131.92 2LT MOBILIO (ETALS), FRANK D 156400 254600 V 1 02 250.00
42 FRBUNG1F 2 49 FAIRMOUNT AVENUE 98200

NORTH ARLINGTON, NJ 07031 254600 7421.10
022800-8 .1136 49 FAIRMOUNT AVE 3710.55

0111 8 33.34X100 LUGARO, LISSETTE M 148000 271600 .00
43 1.33LT FR1F 2 92 STEVENS PL 123600

NORTH ARLINGTON, NJ 07031 271600 8183.31
022900-9 .0765 92 STEVENS PL 4091.66

0311 8 66.67X100 2.6LT BOHEMIA J&P LLC 181000 590300 .00
44 BR & STCO 2F 4A 96 STEVENS PLACE 409300

NORTH ARLINGTON, NJ 07031 590300 17785.74
023000-7 .1531 96 STEVENS PL 8892.87

0111 8 64X100 2.6LT DEDES, NICK & HELEN 179000 645200 .00
46 BR & STCO 4F 4A 40 BUTLER BLVD 00045 466200

BAYVILLE NJ 087213002 645200 19439.88
023200-9 .1469 102 STEVENS PL 9719.94

0111 8 38X100 1.5LT PIERRO, DONALD A & CAROL ANN 153000 335400 .00
47 FR2F 2 106 STEVENS PL 182400

NORTH ARLINGTON, NJ 07031 335400 10105.60
023300-0 .0872 106 STEVENS PL 5052.80

0111 8 38X100 1.5LT ALTOMARE, C.&J., MANNING, D.&C. 153000 333700 .00
48 BR2F 2 108 STEVENS PL 00045 180700

NORTH ARLINGTON NJ 070316133 333700 10054.38
023400-1 .0872 108 STEVENS PL 5027.19

1213 8 70X100 WNOROWSKI, JUNE 175800 526100 .00
49 2 110 STEVENS PLACE 350300

NORTH ARLINGTON, NJ 07031 526100 15851.39
023500-2 .1607 110 STEVENS PL. 7925.70

0111 8 60X100 RAKOWSKI, TERESA 166300 510000 .00
51 2 57 RIVERVIEW AVE 343700

NORTH ARLINGTON NJ 070316126 510000 15366.30
.1377 57 RIVERVIEW AVE 7683.15

0111 8 50X100 GRODZKI, ANTONI & HENRYKA 165000 512200 .00
52 FRSFAM 2 53 RIVERVIEW AVE 347200

NORTH ARLINGTON NJ 070316126 512200 15432.59
.1148 53 RIVERVIEW AVE 7716.30

0515 8 50X100 CHEUNG,YAN FENG(TONY)&HUI BIN 165000 505000 .00
53 2 56 LAFAYETTE CIRCLE 340000

TOTOWA, NJ 07512 505000 15215.65
.1148 49 RIVERVIEW 7607.83

0111 8 52X100 CARDOSO, TERESA 167000 566900 .00
54 FR2FAM 2 45 RIVERVIEW AVE 399900

NORTH ARLINGTON NJ 070316126 566900 17080.70
.1194 45 RIVERVIEW AVE 8540.35

0111 8 50X100 CAVALIERE, BERNARD J. & MICHELE 165000 520600 V 1 01 250.00
55 2 74 RIVERVIEW AVE 355600

NORTH ARLINGTON, NJ 07031 520600 15435.68
.1148 74 RIVERVIEW AVE 7717.84

1213 8 50X100 GOMEZ, AMELIA 156800 460000 .00
56 2 70 RIVERVIEW AVE 303200

NORTH ARLINGTON NJ 070316127 460000 13859.80
.1148 70 RIVERVIEW AVE 6929.90

0111 8 50X100 BOR (ETALS), YURIY 156800 545400 .00
57 2 66 RIVERVIEW AVE 388600

NORTH ARLINGTON, NJ 07031 545400 16432.90
.1148 66 RIVERVIEW AVE 8216.45

V02 500 2288100 0 8

4288900 6577000 5712/06/15
20:54:49
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0111 8 50X100 HOLLIS JR, WILLIAM JOSEPH 165000 515400 .00
58 2 62 RIVERVIEW AVE 350400

NORTH ARLINGTON, NJ 07031 515400 15529.00
.1148 62 RIVERVIEW AVE 7764.50

0512 8 49X101 FONTELA, JOSEPH & IRENE 155800 538000 .00
59 2 78 RIVERVIEW AVE 382200

NORTH ARLINGTON NJ 070316127 538000 16209.94
.1136 78 RIVERVIEW AVE 8104.97

0111 8 47X100 KOUKOUTSIS, ANDREAS & HAROULA 152000 495500 .00
60 2 75 WILLIAM ST 343500

NORTH ARLINGTON NJ 070316110 495500 14929.42
.1079 75 WILLIAM ST 7464.71

0111 8 40X100 SCAVETTA, DANIEL & ISABELLA 147300 356600 .00
61 2 82 RIVERVIEW AVE 209300

NORTH ARLINGTON NJ 070316127 356600 10744.36
.0918 82 RIVERVIEW AVE 5372.18

0111 8 40X100 TORRACA, ANGELO & MARIA 147300 377200 V 1 02 250.00
62 2 79 WILLIAM ST. 229900

NORTH ARLINGTON, NJ 07031 377200 11115.04
.0918 79 WILLIAM ST 5557.52

0413 8 44X95 ZOLLI, ANGELA MARY 147600 392000 .00
63 2 86 RIVERVIEW AVE 244400

NORTH ARLINGTON, NJ 07031 392000 11810.96
.0960 86 RIVERVIEW AVE 5905.48

0111 8 40X100 LOPES, VIR. & AURORA & MARQUES, C. 147300 377700 .00
64 2 83 WILLIAM ST 230400

NORTH ARLINGTON NJ 070316110 377700 11380.10
.0918 83 WILLIAM ST 5690.05

0111 8 87X68 LIN CUN BAO 190500 565600 .00
65 2 64 WILLIAM ST 375100

NORTH ARLINGTON NJ 070316135 565600 17041.53
.1358 64 WILLIAM ST 8520.77

0111 8 92.5X68 PINTO, TIAGO & JULIA 191400 512700 .00
66 2 60 WILLIAM ST 321300

NORTH ARLINGTON NJ 070316135 512700 15447.65
.1444 60 WILLIAM ST. 7723.83

0111 8 60X84 RODRIGUEZ, CAMILO & ROSA 166500 418100 .00
67 2 54 WILLIAM ST 251600

NORTH ARLINGTON, NJ 07031 418100 12597.35
.1157 54 WILLIAM STREET 6298.68

0111 8 50X100 ALVAREZ, IVAN & TERESA YANETH 165000 514100 .00
68 2 50 WILLIAM ST 349100

NORTH ARLINGTON, NJ 07031 514100 15489.83
.1148 50 WILLIAM ST. 7744.92

0111 8 50X100 DELLA CALLE, ANTONIO & NATIVIDAD 165000 491800 .00
69 FR2FAM 2 46 WILLIAM ST 326800

NORTH ARLINGTON NJ 070316135 491800 14817.93
.1148 46 WILLIAM ST. 7408.97

0111 9 37.5X100 1.5LT RAKOWSKI, JOHN & MELANIA 152000 428700 .00
1 FR2FBR 2 48 FAIRMOUNT AVE 276700

NORTH ARLINGTON, NJ 07031 428700 12916.73
023900-6 .0861 48 FAIRMOUNT AVE 6458.37

1213 9 37.5X100 1.5LT DOUKKALI, MUOHCINE A 152000 215600 .00
2 FRBUNG1F 2 52 FAIRMOUNT AVENUE 63600

NORTH ARLINGTON, NJ 07031 215600 6496.03
024000-4 .0861 52 FAIRMOUNT AVE 3248.02

V01 250 2244700 0 9

3954300 6199000 212/06/15
20:54:49
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0413 9 37.5X100 1.5LT LOTITO, JOSEPH 152000 246000 .00
3 FR 1F 2 58 FAIRMOUNT AVENUE 94000

NORTH ARLINGTON, NJ 07031 246000 7411.98
024100-5 .0861 58 FAIRMOUNT AVENUE 3705.99

0512 9 36.5X100 1.5LT DIAZ, ROSA 151000 225600 .00
4 FRBUNG1F 2 60 FAIRMOUNT AVE 74600

NORTH ARLINGTON, NJ 07031 225600 6797.33
024200-6 .0838 60 FAIRMOUNT AVE 3398.67

0111 9 36.5X100 1.5LT POLAND, JOSEPH A & MAUREEN 151000 246700 .00
5 FRBUNG1F 2 62 FAIRMOUNT AVE 00660 95700

NORTH ARLINGTON NJ 070316137 246700 7433.07
024300-7 .0838 62 FAIRMOUNT AVE 3716.54

0111 9 36.5X100 1.5LT ALEGRE, GERARDO, & MARIA 151000 258400 .00
6 FRBUNG1F 2 64 FAIRMOUNT AVE 107400

NORTH ARLINGTON NJ 070316137 258400 7785.59
024400-8 .0838 64 FAIRMOUNT AVE 3892.80

1212 9 36.5X100 1.5LT OLIVEIRA, JOAQUIM & MARIA D 151000 258900 S 1 02 250.00
7 FR1F 2 66 FAIRMOUNT AVE 107900

NORTH ARLINGTON, NJ 07031 258900 7550.66
024500-9 .0838 66 FAIRMOUNT AVE 3775.33

0111 9 36.5X100 TIRADO, ANGEL & MARIA 151000 281100 .00
8 FR 1F 2 68 FAIRMOUNT AVE 130100

NORTH ARLINGTON, NJ 07031 281100 8469.54
024600-0 .0838 68 FAIRMOUNT AVENUE 4234.77

0111 9 36.5X100 1.5LT MCENTEE,GARY & DEBORAH 151000 254200 .00
9 FR1F 2 70 FAIRMOUNT AVE 01603 103200

NORTH ARLINGTON NJ 070316137 254200 7659.05
024700-1 .0838 70 FAIRMOUNT AVE 3829.53

1112 9 36X100 1.5LT AVILES, JOSE & LIZMARIS M 151000 262600 .00
10 FR1F 2 76 FAIRMOUNT AVE 00045 111600

NORTH ARLINGTON, NJ 07031 262600 7912.14
024800-2 .0826 76 FAIRMOUNT AVE 3956.07

0111 9 37.5X100 1.5LT SCHWEICKHARDT, ROBERT H. 152000 311700 .00
11 FR2F 2 78 FAIRMOUNT AVE 159700

NORTH ARLINGTON NJ 070316137 311700 9391.52
024900-3 .0861 78 FAIRMOUNT AVE 4695.76

0111 9 37.57X100 1.5LT FLORES, EDWIN & IRIS 152000 304900 .00
12 FR2F 2 80 FAIRMOUNT AVENUE 05925 152900

NORTH ARLINGTON, NJ 07031 304900 9186.64
025000-1 .0862 80 FAIRMOUNT AVE 4593.32

0111 9 MONTENEGRO, ANTONIO 183300 417200 .00
13 2 86 FAIRMOUNT AVE 233900

NORTH ARLINGTON, NJ 07032 417200 12570.24
025100-2 .0000 86 FAIRMOUNT AVE 6285.12

0111 9 34.7X105 REDDY, VENUGOPAL S & JAYA B 144600 251600 .00
14.01 FR 1F GAR 2 79 HEDDEN TERR 107000

NORTH ARLINGTON, NJ 07031 251600 7580.71
025200-3 .0836 79 HEDDEN TERRACE 3790.36

0111 9 30X105 1.26LT GAC, KAZIMIERZ & MODESTO 150700 342300 .00
14.02 FR2F 2 77 HEDDEN TERR 01190 191600

NORTH ARLINGTON, NJ 07031 342300 10313.50
025300-4 .0723 77 HEDDEN TERR 5156.75

1111 9 43X105 1.82LT SOUSA-PEREZ, DANIEL & SANDRA 158900 370400 .00
15 FR1F 2 75 HEDDEN TERR 211500

NORTH ARLINGTON, NJ 07031 370400 11160.15
025400-5 .1037 75 HEDDEN TERR 5580.08

2150500 0 9

S01 250 1881100 4031600 1512/06/15
20:54:49
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0111 9 12X115 35X115 MACK, MICHAEL & NOREEN 155700 281600 .00
16 2.16LT FR1F 2 91 PROSPECT AVE 125900

NORTH ARLINGTON NJ 070316125 281600 8484.61
025500-6 .0620 91 PROSPECT AVE 4242.31

0111 9 46X107 2LT CARAVELLO, LORETTA ANN, ETAL. 153800 258600 .00
17 FR 1F 1X107 2 89 PROSPECT AVE. 104800

NORTH ARLINGTON, NJ 07031 258600 7791.62
025600-7 .1130 89 PROSPECT AVE 3895.81

1114 9 33.6X109 JACNIACKA-SOTO, ILONA 172700 320000 .00
18 2 85 PROSPECT ST 147300

NORTH ARLINGTON, NJ 07031 320000 9641.60
025700-8 .0841 85 PROSPECT AVENUE 4820.80

1013 9 34.65X100 2LT YANARDI, GUSTAVO 156800 341600 .00
19 15X100 FR 2F 2 81 PROSPECT AVENUE 184800

NORTH ARLINGTON, NJ 07031 341600 10292.41
025800-9 .0795 81 PROSPECT AVE 5146.21

0111 9 34.54X100 1.4LT ALVAREZ,JUAN & MARIA 141600 317200 .00
20 FR2F 2 79 PROSPECT AVE 175600

NORTH ARLINGTON NJ 070316125 317200 9557.24
025900-0 .0793 79 PROSPECT AVE 4778.62

0111 9 34.5X100 1.4LT PICHARDO LUIS & MONTAN EVELYN 141600 255500 .00
21 FR1F 2 75 PROSPECT AVENUE 113900

NORTH ARLINGTON NJ 07031 255500 7698.22
026000-8 .0792 75 PROSPECT AVENUE 3849.11

0111 9 34.58X100 1.4LT MOLINA, UFREDO M & NANCY C 141600 333000 .00
22 FR1F 2 73 PROSPECT AVE 191400

NORTH ARLINGTON, NJ 07031 333000 10033.29
026100-9 .0794 73 PROSPECT AVE 5016.65

0111 9 37.5X100 1.5LT MATEO, FRANCIS L & ANNE V 144400 273500 .00
23 STUCCO1F 2 69 PROSPECT AVE 129100

NORTH ARLINGTON, NJ 07031 273500 8240.56
026200-0 .0861 69 PROSPECT AVE 4120.28

0111 9 37.5X100 1.5LT VIGLIOROLO, FAITH 144400 259500 .00
24 FR1F 2 67 PROSPECT AVE 00045 115100

NORTH ARLINGTON, NJ 07031 259500 7818.74
026300-1 .0861 67 PROSPECT AVE 3909.37

0111 9 37.5X100 ZACCONE ANGELINA 144400 371800 W 1 01 250.00
25 FR&BR 2F 2 63 PROSPECT AVENUE 227400

NORTH ARLINGTON NJ 070316125 371800 10952.33
026400-2 .0861 63 PROSPECT AVENUE 5476.17

0111 9 37.5X100 1.5LT LAWLESS (ETALS), ADRIAN W 144400 287500 V 1 02 250.00
26 FR2F 2 61 PROSPECT AVE 00045 143100

NORTH ARLINGTON, NJ 07031 287500 8412.38
026500-3 .0861 61 PROSPECT AVE 4206.19

0111 9 37.5X100 SANTOS M & M & DA SILVA J & A 144400 369700 .00
27 FR 2F 2 57 PROSPECT AVENUE 225300

NORTH ARLINGTON NJ 070316125 369700 11139.06
026600-4 .0861 57 PROSPECT AVENUE 5569.53

0111 9 37.5X100 1.5LT PAZ, SERAFIN & QUEIRUGA, R. 144400 259100 .00
28 FR1F 2 55 PROSPECT AVE 00045 114700

NORTH ARLINGTON, NJ 07031 259100 7806.68
026700-5 .0861 55 PROSPECT AVE 3903.34

0111 9 37.5X100 1.5LT FONSECA, MICHAEL & LAUREN M 144400 347300 .00
29 BRFR1F 2 53 PROSPECT AVE 202900

NORTH ARLINGTON, NJ 07031 347300 10464.15
026800-6 .0861 53 PROSPECT AVE 5232.08

V01 250 W01 250 2074600 0 9

2201300 4275900 2912/06/15
20:54:49
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0311 9 37.5X100 1.5LT MENDONCA, CARLOS J 144400 438600 .00
30 BR2F 2 390 WALNUT ST 294200

NEWARK, NJ 07105 438600 13215.02
026900-7 .0861 49 PROSPECT AVE 6607.51

0111 10 72.24X100 BALINSKI, BARBARA A 177700 311000 .00
1 2.89LT FR1F 2 4 PROSPECT AVE 133300

NORTH ARLINGTON, NJ 07031 311000 9370.43
027000-5 .1658 4 PROSPECT AVE 4685.22

0111 10 47.5X100 1.9LT MAPHET, ANN P. & DEANNI, STEPHEN 153900 256900 .00
2 FR1F 2 10 PROSPECT AVE 103000

NORTH ARLINGTON NJ 070316124 256900 7740.40
027100-6 .1090 10 PROSPECT AVE 3870.20

0111 10 37.5X100 1.5LT BAGGETT, MICHAEL & ANITA (NOVOA) 144400 278100 .00
3 FR1F 2 12 PROSPECT AVE 133700

NORTH ARLINGTON, NJ 07031 278100 8379.15
027200-7 .0861 12 PROSPECT AVE 4189.58

0111 10 37.5X100 1.5LT MUI, HALINA 144400 249100 .00
4 FR1F 2 16 PROSPECT AVE. 104700

NORTH ARLINGTON, NJ 07031 249100 7505.38
027300-8 .0861 16 PROSPECT AVE 3752.69

0111 10 37.5X100 1.5LT SHIVAS, JAMES & TRICIA 144400 273200 .00
5 FR1F 2 18 PROSPECT AVE 02640 128800

NORTH ARLINGTON, NJ 07031 273200 8231.52
027400-9 .0861 18 PROSPECT AVE 4115.76

0111 10 37.5X100 1.5LT AMATO, MARJORIE BETH 144400 259400 .00
6 FR1F 2 20 PROSPECT AVE 115000

NORTH ARLINGTON, NJ 07031 259400 7815.72
027500-0 .0861 20 PROSPECT AVE 3907.86

0111 10 37.5X100 1.5LT GORESH, EVA & GORESH, CHRISTINE 144400 255700 .00
7 FR1F 2 22 PROSPECT AVE 00045 111300

NORTH ARLINGTON NJ 070316124 255700 7704.24
027600-1 .0861 22 PROSPECT AVE 3852.12

0114 10 37.5X100 1.5LT LIMA, YOLANDA 144400 282900 .00
8 FR1F 2 28 PROSPECT AVE 138500

NORTH ARLINGTON, NJ 07031 282900 8523.78
027700-2 .0861 28 PROSPECT AVE 4261.89

0111 10 37.5X100 1.5LT ROSAS, ANGEL & JOHANNY 144400 264200 .00
9 FR1F 2 32 PROSPECT AVE 119800

NORTH ARLINGTON, NJ 07031 264200 7960.35
027800-3 .0861 32 PROSPECT AVE 3980.18

0715 10 37.5X100 1.5LT MENDEZ, EDWARD 144400 282900 .00
10 FR2F 2 34 PROSPECT AVENUE 138500

NORTH ARLINGTON, NJ 07031 282900 8523.78
027900-4 .0861 34 PROSPECT AVE 4261.89

0111 10 37.5X100 1.5LT MC DONOUGH, JOHN P. 144400 238200 .00
11 FR1F 2 36 PROSPECT AVE 93800

NORTH ARLINGTON NJ 070316124 238200 7176.97
028000-2 .0861 36 PROSPECT AVE 3588.49

0111 10 37.5X100 MORAIS ALTINO M 144400 297000 .00
12 FR 2F 2 40 PROSPECT AVENUE 152600

NORTH ARLINGTON NJ 070316124 297000 8948.61
028100-3 .0861 40 PROSPECT AVENUE 4474.31

0111 10 37.5X100 1.5LT KWAPNIENSKI, CZESLAW & HANNA 144400 263400 .00
13 FRBR1F 2 44 PROSPECT AVE 02415 119000

NORTH ARLINGTON NJ 070316124 263400 7936.24
028200-4 .0861 44 PROSPECT AVE 3968.12

2064400 0 10

1886200 3950600 1312/06/15
20:54:49
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0111 10 50X100 2LT DEVIVO, STEVEN & KATHLEEN 156800 372500 .00
14 FRSTONE2F 2 50 PROSPECT AVE 215700

NORTH ARLINGTON, NJ 07031 372500 11223.43
028300-5 .1148 50 PROSPECT AVE 5611.72

0412 10 37.5X100 1.5LT RIBBON, JOHN J & JANETTE 144400 267800 .00
15 FR1F 2 52 PROSPECT AVE 123400

NORTH ARLINGTON, NJ 07031 267800 8068.81
028400-6 .0861 52 PROSPECT AVE 4034.41

0111 10 37.5X100 1.5LT ADINA, BADREDDINE & CHANG,INYOUNG 144400 210600 .00
16 FRBUNG1F 2 54 PROSPECT AVE 66200

NORTH ARLINGTON, NJ 07031 210600 6345.38
028500-7 .0861 54 PROSPECT AVE 3172.69

0111 10 37.5X100 1.5LT LOURENCO, VICTOR & MARIA 144400 265200 .00
17 FR1F 2 56 PROSPECT AVE 120800

NORTH ARLINGTON, NJ 07031 265200 7990.48
028600-8 .0861 56 PROSPECT AVE 3995.24

0111 10 37.5X100 1.5LT ALARCON, CARLOS 144400 260500 .00
18 FR1F 2 58 PROSPECT AVE 116100

NORTH ARLINGTON, NJ 07031 260500 7848.87
028700-9 .0861 58 PROSPECT AVENUE 3924.44

0111 10 30X100 1.2LT ROMAGNOLA, DEBORAH 137800 248600 .00
19 FR1F 2 62 PROSPECT AVE 110800

NORTH ARLINGTON NJ 070316124 248600 7490.32
028800-0 .0689 62 PROSPECT AVE 3745.16

0111 10 32X100 1.3LT CRANE, THOMAS & JOANNE 139700 264100 V 1 02 250.00
20 FR1F 2 64 PROSPECT AVE 05925 124400

NORTH ARLINGTON NJ 070316124 264100 7707.33
028900-1 .0735 64 PROSPECT AVE 3853.67

0412 10 44X100 1.8LT FERREIRA, TAMAM A 151100 283600 .00
21 FR1F 2 68 PROSPECT AVE 132500

NORTH ARLINGTON, NJ 07031 283600 8544.87
029000-9 .1010 68 PROSPECT AVE 4272.44

0111 10 43.5 X 100 ADAMCZYK, LESLIE A 151100 350000 .00
22 BR.FT. 2 70 PROSPECT AVE 198900

NORTH ARLINGTON, NJ 07031 350000 10545.50
029100-0 .0999 70 PROSPECT AVE. 5272.75

1015 10 37.5X100 1.5LT HAWITT, IRENE A 144400 273100 .00
23 FR1F 2 72 PROSPECT AVE 00045 128700

NORTH ARLINGTON, NJ 07031 273100 8228.50
029200-1 .0861 72 PROSPECT AVE 4114.25

0111 10 37.5X100 1.5LT MATHEWS,KURT & MARY 144400 345900 .00
24 BR2F 2 76 PROSPECT AVE 01175 201500

NORTH ARLINGTON NJ 070316124 345900 10421.97
029300-2 .0861 76 PROSPECT AVE 5210.99

1112 10 37.5X100 1.5LT BELASCO, LOUIS 144400 260100 S 1 01 500.00
25 BRFR1F 2 80 PROSPECT AVE 115700 V 1

NORTH ARLINGTON, NJ 07031 260100 7336.81
029400-3 .0861 80 PROSPECT AVE 3668.41

0111 10 25.02X100 NORTH ARLINGTON BOARD OF EDUCATION 98000 *EXEMPT* .00
26 15A RIDGE ROAD 700

NORTH ARLINGTON NJ 07031 98700 .00
029500-4 .0574 PROSPECT AVENUE .00

0111 10 130X250 NORTH ARLINGTON BOARD OF EDUCATION 750000 *EXEMPT* .00
27 15A 214 RIDGE ROAD 1829900

NORTH ARLINGTON NJ 07031 2579900 .00
029600-5 .7461 HEDDEN TERRACE .00

V02 500 1747300 0 10

S01 250 1654700 3402000 2712/06/15
20:54:49
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1113 10 45X126.3 2.2LT DENAVE, MANUEL & SADIE 164500 390000 .00
28 BR2F 2 49 HEDDEN TER 225500

NORTH ARLINGTON NJ 070316108 390000 11750.70
029700-6 .1305 49 HEDDEN TERR 5875.35

0111 10 45X123.78 2.2LT JOHNSON (ETAL), HELEN W 163600 452900 V 2 02 500.00
29 BR2F 2 47 HEDDEN TERR 02700 289300

NORTH ARLINGTON, NJ 07031 452900 13145.88
029800-7 .1279 47 HEDDEN TERR 6572.94

0111 10 37.5X122.26 JACOUB, MOUNIR & KARINA 155000 338800 .00
30 1.8LT FR1F 2 45 HEDDEN TERR 02670 183800

NORTH ARLINGTON, NJ 07031 338800 10208.04
029900-8 .1053 45 HEDDEN TERR 5104.02

0111 10 37.5X120.73 WOLFE, RICHARD & HANNY 155000 335400 .00
31 1.8LT FR1F 2 43 HEDDEN TER 180400

NORTH ARLINGTON NJ 070316108 335400 10105.60
030000-9 .1039 43 HEDDEN TERR 5052.80

1213 10 50X119.2 2.4LT IAVARONE, TERRY & LINDA 168000 294000 .00
